
Aluminum Body 

Poly carbonate Cover

Replaceable LED strips

Isolated LED driver

Easy maintenance

FEATURES:

Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI

ON/OFF Switch             

Outlet socket

USB socket

Color:White,Silver,Black

OPTIONS:

CIP-LED20-LPC

CIP-LED220-LPC

CIP-LED230-LPC

CIP-LED225-LPC

CIP-LED230-LPC

20W

40W

60W

50W

60W

578x86x75

1188x86x75

1188x86x75

1474x86x75

1474x86x75

CIP-LED240-LPC

CIP-LED260-LPC

CIP-LED20/20-LUPC

OG-LED10/20-LUPC

80W

120W

UP:20W DOWN:20W

UP:10W DOWN:20W

2369x86x75

2369x86x75

578x86x75

578x86x75

CIP-LED10/30-LUPC

CIP-LED20/40-LUPC

CIP-LED40/40-LUPC

CIP-LED25/50-LUPC

UP:10W DOWN:30W

UP:20W DOWN:40W

UP:40W DOWN:40W

UP:25W DOWN:50W

1188x86x75

1188x86x75

1188x86x75

1474x86x75

CIP-LED50/50-LUPC

CIP-LED40/60-LUPC

CIP-LED60/60-LUPC

CIP-LED40/80-LUPC

UP:50W DOWN:50W

UP:40W DOWN:60W

UP:60W DOWN:60W

UP:40W DOWN:80W

1474x86x75

1474x86x75

1474x86x75

2369x86x75

CIP-LED80/80-LUPC

CIP-LED60/120-LUPC

UP:80W DOWN:80W

UP:60W DOWN:120W

2369x86x75

2369x86x75

Wall mounted Series
(Under-cabinet,Mirror light,Over bed light)

WARRANTY

YEAR5
AVERAGE

RATED LIFE

50,000
HOURS 83

MODEL NO. WATTAGE
DIMENSION
L * W * H(mm) LUMENSCRICOLOR

BEAM 
ANGLE WARRANTYVOLTAGE

CRI>83

CRI>90

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

120° 5 years

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

115Lm/W

140Lm/W

CIP Lighting 803-766-0243 info@ciplighting.com www.ciplighting.com

Aluminum Body 

Poly carbonate Cover

Replaceable LED strips

Built-in LED driver

Easy maintenance

FEATURES:

MODEL NO. WATTAGE

CIP-LED10/20-LUPC(2S)

CIP-LED20/40-LUPC(2S)

CIP-LED25/50-LUPC(2S)

CIP-LED40/60-LUPC(2)

CIP-LED40/80-LUPC(2S)

UP:10W  DOWN:20W 574x50x97

1184x50x97

1184x50x97

1470x50x97

2364x50x97

Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI

Color:White,Silver,Black

3-CCT turnable

Wattage switchable

Bluetooth remote control

Suspended Mounted Series

WARRANTY

YEAR5
AVERAGE

RATED LIFE

50,000
HOURS 83

DIMENSION
L * W * H(mm) LUMENSCRICOLOR

BEAM 
ANGLE WARRANTYVOLTAGE

CRI>83

CRI>90

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

120° 5 years

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

115Lm/W

140Lm/W

UP:20W  DOWN:40W

UP:25W  DOWN:50W

UP:40W  DOWN:60W

UP:40W  DOWN:80W



Aluminum Body 

Poly carbonate Cover

Replaceable LED strips

Isolated LED driver

5 years warranty

100-277V/120-347V/220-240V 50-60Hz

Easy maintenance

CRI > 83, CRI > 90

FEATURES:

2FT/3FT/4FT/5FT/6FT/8FT

CCT 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K

Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI

Microwave motion sensor

Emergency battery back up 

Color:White,Silver,Black

OPTIONS:

Suspended Mounted Series

WARRANTY

YEAR5
AVERAGE

RATED LIFE

50,000
HOURS 83

MODEL NO. WATTAGE
DIMENSION
L * W * H(mm) LUMENSCRICOLOR

BEAM 
ANGLE WARRANTYVOLTAGE

CIP-LED20-LPC(S)

CIP-LED220-LPC(S)

CIP-LED230-LPC(S)

CIP-LED225-LPC(S)

CIP-LED230-LPC(S)

CIP-LED240-LPC(S)

CIP-LED260-LPC(S)

CIP-LED20/20-LUPC(S)

CIP-LED10/20-LUPC(S)

CIP-LED10/30-LUPC(S)

CIP-LED20/40-LUPC(S)

CIP-LED40/40-LUPC(S)

CIP-LED25/50-LUPC(S)

CIP-LED50/50-LUPC(S)

CIP-LED40/60-LUPC(S)

CIP-LED60/60-LUPC(S)

CIP-LED40/80-LUPC(S)

CIP-LED80/80-LUPC(S)

CIP-LED60/120-LUPC(S)

20W

40W 

60W

50W

60W

80W

120W

UP:20W DOWN:20W

UP:10W DOWN:20W

UP:10W DOWN:30W

UP:20W DOWN:40W

UP:40W DOWN:40W

UP:25W DOWN:50W

UP:50W DOWN:50W

UP:40W DOWN:60W

UP:60W DOWN:60W

UP:40W DOWN:80W

UP:80W DOWN:80W

UP:60W DOWN:120W

578X86X75

1188X86X75

1188X86X75

1474X86X75

1474X86X75

2369x86x75

2369x86x75

578x86x75

578x86x75

1188x86x75

1188x86x75

1188x86x75

1474x86x75

1474x86x75

1474x86x75

1474x86x75

2339x86x75

2369x86x75

2369x86x75

CRI>83

CRI>90

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

120° 5 years

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

115Lm/W

140Lm/W


	Blank Page

